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CHAMPIONNAT DE FRANCE D'ENDURO A L'ANCIENNE 2021
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Nom Club

BOURDIER DE BEAUREGARD Dominique Team Saint Yorre Motos

PAUC Pascal MC Haut Cantal
MALGOUYAT Laurent MC du Perigord Noir
MAYET Denis MC de Lyon et du Rhéne
POIRET Arthur Moto Tout Terrain Herblinois

Machine

Husaberg
Honda
Yamaha
Husaberg
Stey

hampionnags
de Eramece

Total

75
a4
40
20
16

CHATEAUNEUF
SUR CHARENTE

06/06

25
00
22
00
00

VILLEBRET

04/07

25
22
18
20
16

THIBERVILLE

25/07
25
22
00
00
00

LOUIGNAC

29/08

AU MARAIS

05/09

AUROUX

19/09



